Rang

10
11
12

13

Stnr.

367

373

374

369

361

371

375

362

365

376

364

366

377

360

368

378

363

372

Teilnehmer

Pfeifer Werner
Meisterl Melanie
Stadler Elke
Maier Evelyn
PerSuh Polona

HirSenfelder Nina

Gotzendorfer Franz-Josef

Kroboth Manuela
Pal3ecker Pia
Rothhaar Bernd
Strehovec Tanja
Obad Ivana
PerSuh Polona
Rothhaar Bernd
Dermastja Mateja
Kroboth Manuela
W&éss Christian

Frick Lisa

Alpe Adria Trophy - Sonntag - 01_A-Lauf (06.07.2025)

LK3/L

Hund
Amy
Bonita
Hina
Yuma
KAN
Pink
CMYK
Nena
Just Perfect Ylvie
Dixx
Ferrari
Kaj

Fin

Bliss

Fritz
O'Conner
Lego

Taco

Lange: 216m

Verein

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf
OGV 1. Wolfsberger Hundeclub
OGV Salzburg

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

SKD Elison

KD Ovar Skofja Loka

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGV Tulln

OGV Salzburg

SKD Lesce-Radovljica

KOSSP ZAGREB

SKD Elison

OGV Salzburg

SKD Elison

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

Normzeit: 56.000

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 1
2 0
2 0
2 0
3 0

ZF

dognow

Richter: Lukac Roman
Maxzeit: 90.000

Zeit

40.39

48.79

38.49

41.20

42.53

42.55

42.81

46.68

47.13

36.38

38.24

38.41

39.37

GF

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

15.000

m/Sek

5.35

4.43

5.61

5.24

5.08

5.08

5.05

4.63

4.58

Bew.

\%

SG

SG

SG

SG

Punkte

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.



